 JAT  Ordering Code
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19
J A T 1 0 3 F 3 4 4 F B 5 2 0 0 1 0 3
➀ ➁ ➂ ➃ ➄ ➅ ➆ ➇ ➉ ➈
1 Product series JAT 5
Tolerance of B
Value
F=±1%
G=±2%
H=±3%
J=±5%
9 Optional Suffix              0001
2
R25℃
Resistance
502=5KΩ
103=10KΩ
474=470KΩ
6
Definition of B
Value
A=25/50
B=25/85
10 Packaging
0=Bulk
R=Reel
A=Ammo
3
R25℃
Resistance
Tolerance
F=±1%
G=±2%
H=±3%
J=±5%
7
Lead
Diameter
5=0.5mm A Body size(mm)
3=3mm
5=5mm
4 B Value
344 =3435 K
405=4050K
8 Lead spacing
2=2.5mm
4=3.5mm
Example        JAT103F344FB5200103
                     JAT104F440FB52001A3
Ⓐ